APPLICATIONS AND BENEFITS
•  The positioning of fabricated metal components and structures ready for
welding in the horizontal or down-hand positions, which enables easier, faster
and more consistent welding speeds using semi-automatic or robotic welding
installations.
•  Weld quality and speed is increased and importantly weld defects are reduced
and overall production costs are lowered.
•  Used extensively in Pressure Vessel and Pipe Fitting workshops, fuel tank,

HBW600-2-LLP-S
P/N: W0000T0613
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
150kg 2 Axis Positioner HBW150-2-LLP-S* W0000U0101
300kg 2 Axis Positioner HBW300-2-LLP-S* W0000U0102
600kg 2 Axis Positioner HBW600-2-LLP-S** W0000T0613
150kg 2-AXIS POSITIONER
HBW150-2-LLP-S
P/N: W0000U0101
ESAB Data Sheet ESAB HANDLING EQUIPMENT V1-2023
*standard equipment includes electrical panel and foot pedal with 3m cable
**standard equipment includes electrical panel, pedant with 10m cable (foot pedal optional)
V1
-2
02
3
3 JAW CHUCKS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION Part Number
3-Jaw Self Centering Chuck K11-160 WE02573034
3-Jaw Self Centering Chuck K11-320 WE02573036
3 Jaw Chuck WP-400 WE02573031
3-JAW SELF CENTERING
CHUCK K11-320
P/N: WE02573036
3-JAW SELF CENTERING
CHUCK K11-160
P/N: WE02573034
3-JAW CHUCK
WP-400
P/N: WE02573031
SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION K11-160 K11-320 WP-400
Size, D 160mm 320mm 400mm
Clamping Range, A-A1 3-55mm 10-145mm 120-250mm
Clamping Range, B-B1 50-160mm 95-320mm -
Clamping Range, C-C1 55-145mm 110-320mm 250-380mm
Chuck Body Thickness 65mm 90mm 45mm
Mounting Thread 3-M8 3-M16 3-M10
D A A1 C1B1 CB
ESAB Data Sheet ESAB HANDLING EQUIPMENT V1-2023
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION Part Number
Foot Pedal with 3m cable WE02520077
Foot Pedal with 5m cable WE02520078
Foot Pedal with 6m cable WE02520058
PEK Cable 15m WE02520040
PEK Cable 20m WE02520049
Tweco Tri-Just Fixture WE35001100
ROLLER BEDS
FEATURES
•  Widely used for automatic welding of pipes, vessels and support towers.